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TEMA Simple Present third person.  

 Contextualización  

 

When you speak about the daily routine in third person ( he-she-it) you add S in the most of the verbs; 

or ES , IES according to the spelling rule.  

 

 EXAMPLE:  

     

Subject /verb+s-es-ies/ complement.  

 

     He gets dressed 

     She goes to school  

      Peter studies English  

 

 

Descripción de la actividad sugerida  

   

ACTIVITY:  Using the vocabulary box organize and describe Tom´s routine.  
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            VOCABULARY BOX  

 

 

 

 

Work in the 

computer  

Watch TV  Buy fruits  

Have 

breakfast  

Read a 

book  

Get up  

Take a 

shower  

Walk a dog  Eat a 

dinner. 

 

 

 

 

 

1.   Tom gets up  

2. 

3. 

4. 

5.  

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

 

 

Criterios de Evaluación 

 Identify and write sentences in present simple using third person.  

 

 


